
SAT 21 OCT 2023
Start Time 15:00

HOC Gymnasium
杭州奥体中心体育馆

Wheelchair Basketball
轮椅篮球

Women
女子

Women's Group
女子预赛

Results
成绩公告
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Timing and Results provided by CSIC

Game 21 Game Duration:

(8:24;14:22;0:20;6:22)

01:20CAM 28 vs 88 CHN

HO SHUET MEI(SGP)Referee: SULIT A(PHI)Commissioner:

DEHESTANI M(IRI); SHEHAIN ASE(KUW)Umpire:

CAM

CHN

8

24

Q1

22

46

Q2

22

66

Q3

28

88

Q4

CAM - Cambodia

Name
Rebounds

No. PTSFDPFBSSTTOAS
Free Throws3 Points2 PointsField Goals

M/A % M/A % M/A % M/A % OR DR TOT
MIN

Sport
Class

2 0/1 0 00/1           07:09DOUNG Chanraksa 3.0

6 0/1 0 00/1  1 1        05:59EK Sreymom 3.0

7 4/10 40 404/10  5 5  3 1    823:08PHEUNG Phors 4.0

*8 0/5 0 00/5 1 1 2        16:37HO Chanthy 4.0

9  2 2 1 2   2   13:08SIENG Sokchan 1.0

10 1  1        16:33MOA Et 2.0

11           TAO Chanda 2.0

*12 1/4 25 251/4  1 1 8 2 1    226:37LAK Savry 2.5

*21 0/1 0 00/1  1 1  2    1  23:12SOEM Da 2.0

*23 8/22 36 368/22  4 4  2 1    1626:37AN Sinet (C) 4.0

24 1/4 25 251/4    1 3     213:08TON Tom 4.0

*33  2 2  1      26:37SAN Rotha 1.5

Team/Coach  1 1  5      

Totals 14/48 29 2914/48 2 18 20 10 20 3  2 1 28

Coach MAO Sokchea

Assistant Coach MUY Seu

CHN - People's Republic of China

Name
Rebounds

No. PTSFDPFBSSTTOAS
Free Throws3 Points2 PointsField Goals

M/A % M/A % M/A % M/A % OR DR TOT
MIN

Sport
Class

*5 3/6 50 503/6 5 5 10 4      619:45CHEN Xuejing 1.0

*6 3/6 50 503/6 1 10 11 4 1 1    616:19ZHANG Xuemei 4.0

*7 6/7 86 866/7    1 2     1216:19ZHANG Tonglei 1.5

*8 6/8 75 756/8 1 2 3 1      1216:19LYU Guidi 4.0

*9 13/27 48 5512/22 201/5 1 7 8 9 1 2  1  2736:19LIN Suiling (C) 3.0

10 3/5 60 603/5 1 1 2 4  2    616:09HUANG Xiaolian 2.0

11 1 1 2   1     13:26CHEN Jingwen 1.0

12 4/8 50 504/8 1 2 3 1 1 1    813:23QIU Qiaoling 4.5

13 2/3 67 672/3 3 1 4 1      423:19ZHANG Meimei 1.5

15 2/5 40 402/5 501/2 1 3 4 2  1   1 520:00LONG Yun 1.5

16           CHEN Huiqin 3.5

17 1/2 50 501/2     1 1   1 207:27HE Xiang 4.5

Team/Coach 2  2        

Totals 43/77 56 5842/72 201/5 501/2 17 32 49 27 6 9  1 2 88

Coach CHEN Qi

Assistant Coach HAN Yan

Legend:

% Shooting Percentage * Starter AS Assists BS Blocked Shots

DR Defensive Rebounds FD Fouls Drawn M/A Made/Attempts MIN Minutes Played

No. Uniform Number OR Offensive Rebounds PF Fouls PTS Points

ST Steals TO Turnovers TOT Total Rebounds


